Remember, Election Day is on Tuesday, April 12th

Elect Brad Rosenblatt to Keep

"A vote for Brad Rosenblatt is a vote to help Coral Gables' businesses succeed, create local jobs, and spur economic growth. Let's elect Brad to the City Commission!

Allen Morris



Allen Morris, Life-long Gables Resident and CEO of Allen Morris Company, Based in Coral Gables



Jeff Flanagan, Coral Gables Resident Attorney, Id Member of Coral Gable

"Brad Rosenblatt will make an honorable public servant. His vision and energy are needed in our City. I'm voting for Brad in City Commission Group 4, and urge all my neighbors and fellow residents to do the same."

Jeff Flanagan



"Brad Rosenblatt will be an honest, fair, and accessible Commissioner. No other candidate in Group 4 matches Brad's experience and commitment to improving our local economy. Please vote #39 on your ballot for Brad Rosenblatt."

Judy Weissel



Judy Weissel, Coral Gables Resident Commercial Property Owner in Downtown Coral Gables



Vivian de las Cuevas-Diaz, Coral Gables Resident Incoming President of the Cuban-American Bar Association

"Brad will work to keep our taxes low, while making sure that we receive the bes services we've come to expect from our city. Please join me in voting for Brad Rosenblatt, #39 on the ballot, during the April 12th municipal election."

Vivian de las Cuevas-Diaz